L18	02	94	7	9

(Req	uestor's Name)			
bbA)	ress)			
(Add	ress)			
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
		MAIL		
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	e)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

4

1

Office Use Only



02/20/18--01005--017 \*\*55.00



-



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## OCEANBEAT MIAMI LLC

SUBJECT: \_

ť

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ANA GAZARIAN

Name of Person

EMS

Firm/Company

800 BRICKELL AVE SUITE 1105

Address

MIAMI, FL 33131

City/State and Zip Code

ana.gazarian@ems-ir.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

	305 251-0069
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	nt:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

☑ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Na	une of the limited liability company:	IBEAT MI	<b>IM</b>	LLC	_				
2	(a)	1200 BRICKELL AVE		<b>(b)</b>	1200 B	RICKELI	AVE			
	()	Principal office address of limited liability comp (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	any:	(0)		Mailing add	ress of lis	mited lizbility POST OFFICE		
		SUITE 1950			SUITE	1950				
		MIAMI, FL 33131			MIAMI,	FL 3313	1	·· ••		
		JANAURY 30, 2018		L	180000	28479				
3.		Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	_		Docume	nt numl	ber		
5	(a)	JONAS V DA SILVA GOMES								
5.	(4)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the re-	cords of the Fl	orida	Dept. of Sta	ite:				
		1200 BRICKELL AVE						,	8-1	
		Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)				•	A	-		
		SUITE 1950				_		: <del>-</del> . 	FEB	-1
		MIAMI		31		_			20	
	(b)	ANA GAZARIAN							РН	0
		Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW R.	egistered Offic	e add		_		<sup>سنا</sup> فلکر:	Ω	
		800 BRICKELL AVE							05	
		NEW Registered Office Address:								
		SUITE 1105		_		_				
		МІАМІ		131		_				
thi ag wi	ent v s/w	imited liability company is not organized unde ange or changes are made, the Florida street ad will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida li- ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the me icles of organization or the operating agreement	dress of the mited liability mbers of the	regis ty co timi ted li	tered offi mpany, it ted liabil ability co	ce and the is hereby ity compar- ompany.	busines confirm iy or as	ss office of t ned that the otherwise p	the regis change(	stered (s)
_		nure of a member or authorized representative of a memb	<u> </u>		ONAS	VERDE	_DA_	SiLVA	601	1ES
I print thu to no	here ovisi obi mer tifie	nute of a member of autocares representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent ions of all statutes relative to the proper and c ligations of my position as registered agent as ety, reflect a change in the registered office add d in writing of this change.	and agree to	o act	in this co ince of m	pacity. I j	wrther o	agree to con Tamiliar wi	ıply wii ih and c is being y has be	th the accept filed ten
		Division of Corporations FI	• P.O. Box LING FEE:			assee, FL	32314			

INHS18 (2/14)

• •

•

.